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5% OFF





 
              THD THD1252-05WR-SN
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  THD
                

 Package
 SMD,P=1.25mm

 Description
 
                1x5P 5P 1 1.25mm 5 Brass SMD,P=1.25mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  53
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      53+
                    	
                        $ 0.0715
                       
                        $0.0752
                      	$ 3.79
	
                      530+
                    	
                        $ 0.0542
                       
                        $0.057
                      	$ 28.73
	
                      1590+
                    	
                        $ 0.0478
                       
                        $0.0503
                      	$ 76.00
	
                      5300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0431
                       
                        $0.0453
                      	$ 228.43
	
                      26500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0393
                       
                        $0.0413
                      	$ 1041.45
	
                      53000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0374
                       
                        $0.0393
                      	$ 1982.20



 
              In Stock: 795
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 53 Multiples : 53
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  